
How to send information to WCSG 2017-18 Board Members

Lamar Davis

Lee Thayne

Steven Wilson

Kevin Goings

Jeff Swain

Jeannie Pegram

JoAnn Harrington

Scott Heyman

Marilyn Asay

Joel Zimmerman

Mindy Hamlin

Judy Jackson

Jody Jameson

Todd Riddick

Torrey Blackmar

Allie Prelaske

Stefanie Nichols

Carolyn Evans

Board Volunteers

Nancy Hulbert

Richard Claxon

Rick Cornell

Chris Rieser

Miranda Strider-Allen

Emeritus Members

Steve White

Jeannie Pegram

Student Worker

Alexis Geralds wcsgintern@gmail.com

SEND ANNOUNCEMENTS BY EMAIL

swhite14@nc.rr.com

stefanie@townofcary.org

cevans5232@gmail.com

nhulbert@townofgarner.gov

dick.claxon@gmail.com

rickcornell@gmail.com

crieser@nc.rr.com

mindy@hamlincommunications.com

judy.jackson@unchealth.unc.edu

jody.jameson@townofcary.org

todd.riddick@raleighnc.gov

tblackmar@garnernc.gov

allie.prelaske@apexnc.org

518.727.3677

336.908.4651

919.274.3202

919.780.2461

masay@att.net

joelzimmerman@mindspring.com

Send documents to ALL board members as attachments to emails.  When 

doing so, let the people who prefer text announcements know that an 

email is coming.

SEND ANNOUNCEMENTS BY TEXT

919.609.0836

919.880.7409

919.356.7398

919.656.5712

CONFIDENTIAL
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